# 2

#### (SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

indian	Agency	Jionrille

Allottee Jicariila Tribal
Lease No. Lease No. 64

### SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL		SUBSEQUENT REPORT	OF WATER SHUT-OFF		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS.		SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING.			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST WATER SH	UT-OFF	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REDRILL OR RE	PAIR WELL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT	OF REDRILLING OR REPAIR		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACID	IZE	SUBSEQUENT REPORT	OF ABANDONMENT		
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER	CASING	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY			
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL					
			JAN3.U	_1953_	
(INDICATE ABO	OVE BY CHECK MARK NAT	URE OF REPORT, NOTICE	E, OR OTHER DATA). S. (1991) 30	AL CONTRA	
			SARMINGTON, R	EW MEXICO	
		Je	muary 29th	19 58	
Well No. 9-8 is located	1 000 H from	N line and DE	of ft from line of sec	19	
Well INO	1 -3-3-34 11. 11.0111	E mie and -33	W mie or sec.		
WM/k WW II Con 10	261	1130	* * * * *		
(34 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.) (R	ange)	(Meridian)		
S. Blanco PC Est.	Rio A	rriba	How Mexico		
(Field)	(County or 8	ubdivision)	(State or Territory)		
The elevation of the derrick floo	r above sea level	is <b>9929</b> . ft.			
	DETAILS	OF WORK			
(State names of and expected depths to obje	ctive sands; show sizes, t	weights, and lengths of	proposed casings; indicate mudding job	s, cement-	
	ing points, and all other	r important proposed w	· ·	,	
Pictured Cliffs Sand	i test. Bet	imated tota	al depth 3100'.		
	of 8-5/8"			face.	
Production " : Apr	proglastely	3100' of 5-	-1/2" OD 15.5# J-5!	5	
	mented with				
			as a	11 112	
If commercial produc	tion is ind	licated, the	e producing spotid	AVED /	
will be sand-water i			- /01/1	TARD /	
##17 ha menon-mana	,		/ Kro.	, oca	
			MAI	31 1958	
			JAIN	COM.	
			1011	CON. COM.	
I understand that this plan of work mus	t receive approval in wr	ting by the Geological	Survey before operations may be come	maxood.	
Company EL PASO MATURA	AL GAS COMPI	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address Box 997					
		, <b>7</b> 0	. 0 -	L	
		A 190	De John T	F	
Farmington, N	ru Nexico	6 M By_	DC Johnst	on	
Farmington, M	mt Mexico	€ <sup>*</sup> By_	DC Johnst	on g	
Farmington, Me	ne Mexico	By	DC Johnst Petroleum Magine	on or	

#### NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

### Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Line   December   Post   From THS NORTH Line, 990   Feet From THS WEST   Line   Doubt   MICO ARRIBA   C.   Legivation 992.3   Dedicated Acreage   CO   Acres   Acres   Post	Section A.		Date 27 JANUARY 1958		
This is to certify that the connection.  Described by the letter Described by the content of the	Cherator EL PASO NATURAL GAS CO	DEP <b>ANY</b> Lease	JICARILLA		
Jonety RIO ARRIBA C. L. Elevation 6921.3 Decicated Acreage Acres Cambridge of Cruther Cilis Pool 3. 31a:co PC 2015.  Is the Operator the only owner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below? Yes No If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Commer Land Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PANO LATURAL GAS COMPANI (Representative)  Down 19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PANO LATURAL GAS COMPANI (Representative)  Down 19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PANO LATURAL GAS COMPANI (Representative)  Down 19  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveys 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or land Surveyor.  JAMES F. LEGSES	Well No. 9-E Unit Letter D	Section 19	Township25		
Jies of Producing Formation Pletures Cliffs Pool S. Blance PC Section 1. Is the Operator the only owner* in the dedicated acreage outlined on the plat below?  Yes No Consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No I fanswer is "yes," Type of Consolidation I fick answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Commer Land Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY (Operator)  Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY (Operator)  Description  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANNARY 1958  Learn Address New Mexico  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMIS FY, LEARS	Located 990 Feet From THE				
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Jicarilla Trital Lease No. 61:  19  19  19  10  10  10  11  12  10  10  11  12  10  11  12  12	County RIO ARRIBA G. L. E.	levation 0921.3		Acreage	
Ves. No.  If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes.  No. If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Cwner  Land Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Lease No. 6L  Jicarilla Trital  Lease No. 6L  19  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAKUS F. LESSE	Name of Producing Formation ***	nt in the dedicat			
2. If the answer to question one is "no," have the interests of all the owners been consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No . If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Cwner Land Description  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Lease No. 64  19  19  10  10  10  11  12  10  11  12  12  13  13  14  15  15  16  17  18  18  18  19  19  10  10  11  11  12  12  13  13  14  15  15  16  17  18  18  18  19  19  19  10  10  11  11  12  12  13  14  15  15  16  17  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18  18	1. Is the Operator the only owne.	r, in the dedicat	led acreage out	Tined on the plat below?	
consolidated by communitization agreement or otherwise? Yes No . If answer is "yes," Type of Consolidation  3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:  Consolidated		is "no." have th	ne interests of	all the owners been	
"yes," Type of Consolidation 3. If the answer to question two is "no," list all the owners and their respective interests below:    Description					
Jicavilia Trical  Lease No. 64  19  19  19  19  19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANT  (Representative)  20x )37  72 m Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Dox 377  72 m Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE	"ves." Type of Consolidation			- <del></del>	
Jicavilia Trical  Lease No. 64  19  19  19  19  19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANT  (Representative)  20x )37  72 m Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Dox 377  72 m Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE	3. If the answer to question two	is "no," list al	ll the owners a	nd their respective interests	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Lease No. 61  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19	below:	nar. GLO Plat	dated: 4 Novem	Del 1885	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Lease No. 61  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19  19	Owner		Land Descr	intion	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Dear 377  Factor 1970 Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 January 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE	<u>owner</u>		Land Desci	<u>ipcion</u>	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Dear 377  Factor 1970 Address New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 January 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE					
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  Description  (Representative)  BCX ) 37  When across New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE				44 N. T	
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Representative)  ECX ) 37  When a Too. New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE			<del></del>		
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAZ COMPANY  (Operator)  Lease No. 64  19  19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAZ COMPANY  (Representative)  Box 197  Address  Address  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE					
This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAZ COMPANY  (Operator)  Lease No. 64  19  19  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASC LATURAL GAZ COMPANY  (Representative)  Box 197  Address  Address  This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LESSE					
information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  Lease No. 64  19  19  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE	Section.B				
information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  Lease No. 64  19  19  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE		· .			
above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  Jicarilia Trital Lease No. 64  19  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE	o l	7. T. T.		This is to certify that the	
to the best of my knowledge and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  Domitor  (Representative)  Box 397  Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE	66	a dispersion of the second		information in Section A	
and belief.  EL PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY  (Operator)  (Representative)  (Representat		12/1		•	
Jicarilla Tritil  Lease No. 64  19  Representative)  Dox 37  Address We mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE			1358		
Jicarilla Tritil  Lease No. 64  19  Representative)  Dox 37  Address We mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE	990 —0	S CHALL	-cM-i	and belief.	
Jicarilla Tritil  Lease No. 64  19  Representative)  20x 37  Address  Faction, New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		+		L PASO LATURAL GAS COMPANY	
Jicarilla Tritil  Lease No. 64  19  Representative)  20x 37  Address  Faction, New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE				(Operator)	
Representative)  19  Representative)  20x ) 37  Address  Reduces New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE		and the same of	3. T. Lawrence Will	4 1 +	
Representative)  19  Representative)  20x ) 37  Address  Reduces New Mexico  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE	Jicarilla Trital			DC Ohnelon	
Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE		1		(Representative)	
Address  This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEGSE		ļ		20x ∋97	
This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		•	ľ		
well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	7		Farmington, New Mexico	
well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		<u> </u>			
plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		) 		This is to certify that the	
from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		] 			
surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		 		•	
my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE					
same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		 		•	
the best of my knowledge and belief.  Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE		·		•	
belief. Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958  Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE			l		
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEISE				belief.	
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE  330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0		ļ		Date Surveyed 26 JANUARY 1958	
Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE  330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0		1		X RI	
Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.  JAMES P. LEESE  330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 1000		1	10		
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0		1	1		
330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500 0				· ·	
	330 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500 0	Certificate No. 1463	
(See instructions for completing this form on the reverse side)	(See instruction	ons for completin	ng this form on	the reverse side)	